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Tiger Invitational XC (ADM) Varsity girls

Hillcrest CC - Adel, IA

Sep. 19, 2016

70s and Sunny - Warm

Results by Cal Murdock
MS Girls MS Boys JV Girls JV Boys Var Girls Var Boys

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on boys

                                  Last updated Sep. 19, 2016 8:22 PM

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Ballard                  19    1    3    4    5    6    7   12  22:07.8  1:43.8

  2 Norwalk                  51    8    9   10   11   13   17   21  23:45.0  1:00.1

  3 A D M                    90    2   19   20   24   25   30   32  24:52.6  5:30.7

  4 West Central Valley     116   14   15   16   34   37   38       26:15.1  4:43.5

  5 Interstate 35           147   22   23   26   36   40   43   47  27:38.2  4:44.9

  6 Van Meter               151   18   27   29   33   44   45   46  29:07.8 12:35.6

  7 Carlisle                174   28   31   35   39   41   42       29:10.5  3:50.4


Incomplete Teams: Saydel

Individuals


 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME


1. Ballard

    1  Ellie Twedt, Fr          21:10.1  

    3  Lauren Matthews, Fr      21:37.3  

    4  Rachel Wohlgemuth, Fr    22:10.0  

    5  Kari Holmes, Jr          22:47.4  

    6  Anna Zielke, Jr          22:53.8  

    7  Summer McVicker, Jr      22:59.9  

   12  Abby Catus, Jr           23:52.6  

Total Time = 1:50:38.6     Total Places = 19


2. Norwalk

    8  Emily Kehoe, Fr          23:11.3  

    9  Ellie Wermerskirchen, Fr 23:40.8  

   10  Carlee Gassman, Fr       23:49.5  

   11  Abbie Davitt, Fr         23:51.9  

   13  Annika Schulz, Fr        24:11.3  

   17  Annie Balk, So           24:43.5  

   21  Tevka Lackman, Fr        25:13.9  

Total Time = 1:58:44.8     Total Places = 51


3. A D M

    2  Sadie Juergens, So       21:23.8  

   19  Sydney Engleman, Jr      24:54.2  

   20  Ashlie Hauf, Jr          25:06.7  

   24  Kylie Hauf, Jr           26:03.5  

   25  Kristen Baier, So        26:54.5  

   30  Mikayla Klein, So        27:53.0  

   32  Grace McCartney, So      28:24.0  

Total Time = 2:04:22.7     Total Places = 90
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4. West Central Valley

   14  Abbey Harris, Sr         24:24.8  

   15  Michaela Jaeger, Fr      24:34.1  

   16  Gillian Stanley, Sr      24:36.2  

   34  Emily Franklin, Sr       28:31.8  

   37  Sam Russell, So          29:08.2  

   38  Jessica Blair, Sr        29:56.3  

Total Time = 2:11:15.1     Total Places = 116


5. Interstate 35

   22  Lizzy Parish, Jr         25:36.0  

   23  Sky Delzell, So          25:44.1  

   26  Kirsten Schirm, Sr       27:21.8  

   36  Hannah Schneiders, So    29:08.1  

   40  Bailey Burton, Jr        30:20.9  

   43  Megan Garrison, Jr       37:18.6  

   47  Emma Foreman, Jr         47:21.0  

Total Time = 2:18:10.9     Total Places = 147


6. Van Meter

   18  Clair Lauterbach, Fr     24:44.9  

   27  Riley Davis, Sr          27:22.8  

   29  Emily Roberts, So        27:39.4  

   33  Sarah Brady, Jr          28:31.2  

   44  Bekah Walter, Jr         37:20.4  

   45  Angela Junker, Jr        40:21.9  

   46  Anna Tipling, So         40:37.0  

Total Time = 2:25:38.7     Total Places = 151


7. Carlisle

   28  Tristine Viers, Fr       27:28.1  

   31  Sophie Fett, So          27:59.8  

   35  Kirstin Viers, Jr        28:57.2  

   39  Hannah Ryan, Jr          30:08.7  

   41  Kennedy Sorenson, So     31:18.4  

   42  Elizabeth Lara, So       36:55.0  

Total Time = 2:25:52.2     Total Places = 174

        TEAM    

 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Ellie Twedt, Fr          21:10.1    Ballard              

    2     2  Sadie Juergens, So       21:23.8    A D M                

    3     3  Lauren Matthews, Fr      21:37.3    Ballard              

    4     4  Rachel Wohlgemuth, Fr    22:10.0    Ballard              

    5     5  Kari Holmes, Jr          22:47.4    Ballard              

    6     6  Anna Zielke, Jr          22:53.8    Ballard              

    7     7  Summer McVicker, Jr      22:59.9    Ballard              

    8     8  Emily Kehoe, Fr          23:11.3    Norwalk              

    9     9  Ellie Wermerskirchen, Fr 23:40.8    Norwalk              

   10    10  Carlee Gassman, Fr       23:49.5    Norwalk              

   11    11  Abbie Davitt, Fr         23:51.9    Norwalk              

   12    12  Abby Catus, Jr           23:52.6    Ballard              

   13    13  Annika Schulz, Fr        24:11.3    Norwalk              

   14    14  Abbey Harris, Sr         24:24.8    West Central Valley  

   15    15  Michaela Jaeger, Fr      24:34.1    West Central Valley  

   16    16  Gillian Stanley, Sr      24:36.2    West Central Valley  

   17    17  Annie Balk, So           24:43.5    Norwalk              

   18    18  Clair Lauterbach, Fr     24:44.9    Van Meter            

   19    19  Sydney Engleman, Jr      24:54.2    A D M                

   20    20  Ashlie Hauf, Jr          25:06.7    A D M                

   21    21  Tevka Lackman, Fr        25:13.9    Norwalk              

   22    22  Lizzy Parish, Jr         25:36.0    Interstate 35        

   23    23  Sky Delzell, So          25:44.1    Interstate 35        
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   24    24  Kylie Hauf, Jr           26:03.5    A D M                

   25        Eva Garcia, So           26:16.1    Saydel               

   26    25  Kristen Baier, So        26:54.5    A D M                

   27        Katherine Tylavsky, Fr   27:04.1    Saydel               

   28    26  Kirsten Schirm, Sr       27:21.8    Interstate 35        

   29    27  Riley Davis, Sr          27:22.8    Van Meter            

   30    28  Tristine Viers, Fr       27:28.1    Carlisle             

   31        Jayda Tolentino, So      27:29.1    Saydel               

   32    29  Emily Roberts, So        27:39.4    Van Meter            

   33    30  Mikayla Klein, So        27:53.0    A D M                

   34    31  Sophie Fett, So          27:59.8    Carlisle             

   35    32  Grace McCartney, So      28:24.0    A D M                

   36    33  Sarah Brady, Jr          28:31.2    Van Meter            

   37    34  Emily Franklin, Sr       28:31.8    West Central Valley  

   38    35  Kirstin Viers, Jr        28:57.2    Carlisle             

   39    36  Hannah Schneiders, So    29:08.1    Interstate 35        

   40    37  Sam Russell, So          29:08.2    West Central Valley  

   41        Lyndsay Bianchi, Sr      29:18.4    Saydel               

   42    38  Jessica Blair, Sr        29:56.3    West Central Valley  

   43    39  Hannah Ryan, Jr          30:08.7    Carlisle             

   44    40  Bailey Burton, Jr        30:20.9    Interstate 35        

   45    41  Kennedy Sorenson, So     31:18.4    Carlisle             

   46    42  Elizabeth Lara, So       36:55.0    Carlisle             

   47    43  Megan Garrison, Jr       37:18.6    Interstate 35        

   48    44  Bekah Walter, Jr         37:20.4    Van Meter            

   49    45  Angela Junker, Jr        40:21.9    Van Meter            

   50    46  Anna Tipling, So         40:37.0    Van Meter            

   51    47  Emma Foreman, Jr         47:21.0    Interstate 35        


Click here for data on boys
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